@Boer

R AF AT R 2]

Shanghai Boer Chemical Reagents CO., Litd.

400-000-2637 2
www.boerzg.com @
sales@boerchina.net =

Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.

Inspection Date:
Reinspection Date:

Test

Certificate Of Analysis

B614617

(2-Methylprop- 1-en- 1-yl)benzene
768-49-0

M236253

2023-06-25

2025-06-24

Specification



