

Certificate Of Analysis

Product No.	B614617
Product Name:	(2-Methylprop-1-en-1-yl)benzene
CAS NO.	768-49-0
Lot No.	M236253
Inspection Date:	2023-06-25
Reinspection Date:	2025-06-24

Test

Specification

